
Index to fungal genera

Acrodictys
Acrodoctyella
Actinodothis
Agaricus
Amazonia
Amphisphaerella
Amphitrichum
Amylostereum

Annulatascus
Anthostoma
Anthostomella
Apiocamarops
Apioporthe
Appendiculella
Armatella
Arthrobotrys
Artomyces
Ascochalara
Ascocodineae
Ascovirgaria
Asteridiella
Asteridium
Asterina
Asteromella
Astrosphaeriella
Atractocolax
Auriscalpium 154
Australiasca

Barrmaelia
Batcheloromyces
Bombardioidea
Bnmbarida
Botryoconis
Botrytis
Brunneiapiospora

Cacumisporium
Callistospora
Camarpos
Candelabrella
Cataractispora
Catenularia
Cephalosporium
Ceratosphaeria
Ceratostomella
Cercophora

186,

I

19, 21, 23,

365, 371
365

163, 164
77, 79-84

162-166, 168
109
164

187, 189, 190,
194, 251,252

178,179
56, 72, 74, 109

74, 97, 361
361,363

274
163-166
163, 165

25, 26, 29, 31
181-251

313
313
360

163-166, 168, 170

, 187-189,

33, 37,

314,

164
373
150

355, 357
91

194, 251,252
313

361
151
272
272

39, 40, 43, 49
373

97

314
127
363

31
178

327, 335, 337
39, 40

178, 179
178

267-269, 272

Cercospora 147,

Cercosporella
Chaetosphaeria
Chalara
Chionosphaera
Chloridium
Chrysomphalina
Cladosporium
Clavaria

Clavicorona
Clavulina
Clinoconidium
Colletotrichum
Coniochaeta
Coniodictyum
Cordana
Corticium
Cortinarius
Corynespora
Couturea
Craterellus
Cryptobasidium
Cryptodiaporthe
Cryptomeliola
Cylindrocladium

Dactylella
Davidiella
Diamantinia
Diaporthe
Diaporthella
Diaporthopsis
Dictyochaeta 315
Dictyosporium
Digitodesmium
Dimerosporium
Diporotheca
Dokmaia
Drechslerella
Drepanoconis
Dryophila

Endomeliola
Entomocorticium
Euepixylon
Exserticlava

148,
295,

314,

181,

150,
296,

314,

323,

199,
213-21E

33, 34

181,

, 320,

33, 37

, 37,

198,

323,

39

314,

287, 289, 292,
298, 301, 302

148, 150
314-344

327, 337, 340
86, 89, 91

325, 327, 333
188, 194, 202

148, 150
203, 205, 206,
>, 218,231-248

181-249
352

43, 45, 47, 49
373
378

33, 34
329, 332
349-352
188,194

295
164

199, 223, 236
33, 37, 39

274
164
373

23
148, 150

93-98
274-275

274
274, 283

325, 343, 344
129-133
129-135

163
164

99-103
21, 23

43, 51, 55, 59
83, 84

164-166, 168
91

361
315, 320, 332
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Filobasidiella
Filobasidium
Flammula
Flammulina

Gamsylella
Gloeodontia
Gloiodon
Gonytrichum
Guignardia
Gymnopus

Hamatocanthoscypha
Helicogermslita
Helicomyces
Hemipholiota
Hericium
Hormonema
Hyaloscypha
Hyalotiella
Hyalotiopsis
Hydnum
Hyphobasidiophora
Hyphodiscus
Hypholoma
Hypocopra
Hypocrea
Hypoxylon

Irene
Irenina
Irenopsis

Javaria
Jobellisia
Junwangia

Kretzschmaria
Kuehneromyces

Labridella
Lasiosphaeria
Laurobasidium
Leaia
Lentaria
Lentinellus 154,
Lentinula
Leptomassaria
Libartania
Lopadostoma

Marsonia
Melampsora
Melanochaeta
Meliola
Meliolaster
Menisporopascus
Mirannulata

86
86, 89

83
190

23
154

153-160
323

150, 375, 377
188, 194

311
74, 109-113

51, 55
81, 83, 84

188, 194
142, 143

311
117

117, 122
153, 154, 158-160

87, 89, 91
311

81, 84
361

255-263
65, 66, 72, 74, 97

163, 164
163, 164
163-166

357
178, 179

365

65, 74, 75
80

117, 119
178

33, 34
159, 160

249
187, 189, 251, 252

249
72, 74, 361

116, 117, 119, 120
361

51, 55, 59
59

327, 332
162, 164-165

163, 164
313

172-180

Monacrosporium
Mycocentrospora
Mycosphaerella 136-152,
Myxothecium

Neurospora
Nodulisporium

Occultitheca
Odontia
Omphalia
Omphalina

Paracercospora
Paraphyalotiopsis
Passalora
Pauahia
Peziza
Phaeogalera
Phaeoisaria
Phaeoisariopsis
Phaeoramularia
Phialina
Pholiota
Phoma
Phomopsis
Phyllosticta
Physalacria
Pleurotus
Podospora
Prataprajella
Psammina
Psathyrella
Pseudoacrodictys
Pseudocercospora 145.

Pseudophaeoramularia

Pyxidospoggus

Ramosa
Ramulispora
Rhexoacrodictys
Rogersiomyces
Rosellinia
Russula

Sclerodon
Sclerophoma
Sebacina
Selenophoma
Semiarundinaria
Septoria
Septoriella
Sordaria
Sphaerella
Sphaeria
Sphaerulina

21, 23
288

286, 298, 300
164

378
102-108

359, 360
159
203

188, 194

301
120, 122
148, 292

164-166, 168
349

77, 871-83
102
301
301

307, 311
77, 79-84
278, 284

274-285, 375
142,150, 373

204
188, 194
268, 269

164-166, 168
122, 123

81, 84
366, 370, 371

, 147, 148,150,
292, 301

286, 287, 289,
296, 301

182

182, 185
151
355

86-92
97, 108, 109

188, 194

159, 160
143

348-354
142, 143, 145

332
147, 148, 150

127, 128
109

138, 142
138, 164
136-152
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Sporidesmium
Sporoschisma
Steccherinum
Stenella
Stigmina
Stilbohypoxylon

Strattonia
Stropharia
Sydowia

Terana
Teratosphaeria
Trematosphaeria
Tremella

333
327, 333
159,160

286, 292,298, 300
148

65-67, 70, 72, 97,
255-266

97
188,196

143, 145, 148

349
151
357

348-352, 354

Tremellodendron 351
Trichoderma 255-266
Trichoderma, sect. Longibrachiatum 236
Trichoderma, sect. Trichoderma 263
Truncatella 117
Tubaria 80

Umbrinosphaeria
Uredo

333
45

Xylaria 97, 104-108, 374, 375, 378
Xylocoremium 108

Zizyphus 33

Index to fungal species

abuensis, Trematosphaeria 357
acerina, Mycocentrospora 288
acutata, Chaetosphaeria 323
adrienneae, Artomyces 186, 190, 194,

208-210, 244, 251
alatum, Dictyosporium 132, 133
albicollis, Cercophora 269
albocrenulata, Stropharia 188
albovinacea, Lentaria 249
angelicae, Diaporthopsis 283
angolensis, Cercospora 301, 302

, Phaeoramularia 301
, Pseudocercospora 301
, Pseudophaeoramularia 286, 287,

289,296, 301
anguisporus, Drepanoconis 51, 55

, Helicomyces 51, 55
anomala, Phialina 307, 311
apii, Cercospora 289, 292, 295, 298
appendiculata, Podospora 268, 269

, Pseudoacrodictys 366
aquila, Rosellinia 108
arctii, Diaporthe 275
areolatum, Amylostereum 186, 187, 189,

190, 252
asparagi, Cercospora 289, 292
asterinoides, Amazonia 163
atroviride, Trichoderma 263
aurantia, Cercospora 296
austropiperatus, Artomyces 189, 190, 194,

210-212, 218,
230, 231, 233, 234,

248, 249
avellanea, Clavicorona 233, 247

bambusicola, Digitodesmium
beticola, Cercospora
bommeriae, Psammina
borassi, Hyalotiopsis

, Paraphyalotiopsis
brasiliensis, Drepanoconis

, Marsonia
breviclavata, Chalara
brevicornuta, Pseudoacrodictys
brochopaga, Drechslerella
bulbosum, Dictyosporium
bullatum, Clinoconidium 34,

caesariata, Umbrinosphaeria
calligoni, Anthostoma
calostroma, Appendiculella
candelabra, Clavaria
candelabrum, Clavicorona

candelabrus, Artomyces

135
292
123
122
122

51, 55
51, 55

340
366, 370

21, 23
133

37, 47, 49

333
109
163

213, 215
190, 213,
214, 215
190, 194,

208-210, 213, 215, 216,
220, 244, 248, 249

canescens, Cercospora 292, 295
canisporum, Dictyosporium 130, 132
capitata, Chaetosphaeria
carbonaria, Strattonia
carolinensis, Artomyces
218, 245, 246

celastri, Amphisphaerella
, Helicogermslita

chailletii, Amylostereum
chalaroides, Chaetosphaeria
chevalieri, Coniodictyum
chionostoma, Anthostoma

327
97

186, 194, 216,

109
112,113

190
340

33, 34
66, 72, 74, 66,

72, 74
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chrysoconium, Hypoxylon
chrysophylla, Chrysomphalina
cionopagum, Monacrosporium
citri, Mycosphaerella
citri-grisea, Cercospora

, Stenella 286
citricola, Corynespora
citrina, Diamantinia
citrinum, Hypoxylon
clavarioides, Tremella
cochleatus, Lentinellus
colensoi, Artomyces 213,

221, 227
214, 215
190, 218

, Clavaria
, Clavicorona

compacta, Russula
concrescens, Peziza

, Sebacina
, Tremella

confragosa, Pholiota
coralloides, Hericium
corbierei, Clavaria
corniculata, Pseudoacrodictys
coronata, Clavaria 181, 234, 236

, Clavicorona
corozalensis, Amazonia
costaricensis, Artomyces 191,

222
, Cercophora
, Mirannulata
, Occultitheca

cranioides, Xylaria
cristata, Clavaria

, Clavicorona
, Clavulina

cristatus, Artomyces 186,
206, 220,223

, Craterella 181
Crustacea, Asteridiella
cubensis, Chaetosphaeria

, Xylaria
cuneiformis, Catenularia

, Chaetosphaeria
cuniculicola, Chionosphaera
cupaniae, Asteridiella
cupulifera, Chaetosphaeria
curviellipticum, Chloridium
cyclopicum, Hypoxylon
cylindrosporum, Chloridium

daidai, Cercospora
dealbata, Xylaria
deightonii, Pseudoacrodictys
dendroctoni, Entomocorticium
dennisii, Pseudoacrodictys
dicaricata, Clavicorona
dicaricatus, Artomyces
dichotoma, Clavicorona

97
188, 202

23
286, 298

298
298, 300

295
93-98

97
351, 352

252
218, 220,
,238, 248
,218, 236
,233,247

188
349

348-354
350, 349

80, 80
188

205,203
366,370
, 241,243
233,236

164
194, 221,
, 238, 250
267, 268
172-180

360
107
236

201, 223
352

187,190,
, 249, 251
, 223,236

170
335
378
335
337
91
164
335

325, 327
65, 74

327

296
108

366, 370
91

366, 370
248
248

225, 226

dichotomus, Artomyces 186, 194, 220,
225, 227, 234

dimorphospora, Pseudoacrodictys 366,
370, 371

dingleyae, Chaetosphaeria
, Endomeliola

discolor, Hypoxylon
dissimulans, Agaricus

, Phaeogalera
, Pholiota

distans, Cortinarius
diversa, Helicogermslita
divertigastra, Drepanoconis
dryophilus, Gymnopus

eickeri, Pseudoacrodictys
elegans, Dictyosporium

, Monacrosporium
elegiae, Paraphyalotiopsis

, Psammina
enterogena, Xylaria
erebius, Agaricus
eucalypti, Selenophoma

, Sphaerulina

344
164
97

77, 79, 81-83
83

77, 79-83
188

110, 112
59

188

366
133, 135

21
120, 122
122, 123

107
80

142, 143, 145
137, 138, 142,

143, 150
, Sydowia 143, 145, 148

exserticlavoides, Chaetosphaeria 314, 316,
320, 332

fabrae, Diaporthe 275
falacrospora, Chaetosphaeria 314, 323

, Exserticlava 320
farinosa, Uredo 45
farinosum, Clinoconidium 37, 45, 47
fastuosa, Semiarundinaria 332
ferreum, Amylostereum 186, 187
fidalis, Asteridiella 164
fimbriata, Odontia 159

, Steccherinum 159
fimbriatum, Hydnum 159
fimbriatus, Gloiodon 159
fimiseda, Podospora 268, 269
fleischhakii, Helicogermslita 109, 113

, Sordaria 109
foeniculacea, Diaporthe 274-285
foeniculina, Phoma 278, 284

, Phomopsis 275, 278
fructicola, Uredo 45
fructigena, Drepanoconis 55, 59

, Marsonia 59
fumosa, Cercospora 296
fusiformis, Chaetosphaeria 327

gaudefroyi, Helicogermslita 109, 113
, Rosellinia 109

gemmarum, Hyphodiscus 311
gephyropaga, Dactylella 23

, Gamsylella 23
, Monacrosporium 23
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gigantea, Cercospora
glabra, Irenina

, Meliolaster
grossula, Omphalina

halensis, Septoriella
hayi, Cercospora
heptasporum, Digitodesmium
hilmbergii, Xylaria
hirtum, Hydnum
hirtus, Gloiodon
hispida, Chaetosphaeria
hiugensis, Chaetosphaeria

horii, Mycosphaerella

ichnocarpi, Meliola
ichnocarpi-volubili, Meliola
incisa, Tremella
incrustans, Sebacina
inflata, Psammina
inquilina, Diaporthe
ischyrolepis, Libartania

janseana, Passalora
javanica, Arthrobotrys

, Candelabrella
, Clavaria
, Clavicorona

kaumanae, Xylaria
koningii, Hypocrea

, Trichoderma

lachnobrachya, Phialina
laetissima, Clavaria
laevigatum, Amylostereum
larvaeformis, Helicomyces
larviformis, Drepanoconis
laserpiti, Libartania
latebrosa, Mycospaerella
lauri, Laurobasidium
lentomita, Chatosphaeria
litseae, Armatella

, Dimerosporium
longispora, Astrosphaeriella

314

314,

116

256

macrosporum, Stilbohypoxylon
mairei, Clavaria

, Clavicorona 203

295
163
163
188

128
292,295
133,135

375
153,159

159
,323,327
315, 320,
329,332

300

164
164

351, 352
348, 350

123
275

,119,120

292
29, 31

31
241, 243

241

104-108
, 261, 263

255 266

311
241, 243

190
51

51, 55, 59
119
148

34
314
163
163

355, 357

66, 67, 70
203

, 204,205
malaysiana, Hyphobasidiophora 87, 89, 91
mariae-theresiae, Psammina
mate, Asterina
megalosporum, Hypoxylon
micropus, Kretzschmaria
microspora, Clavicorona
microsporus, Artomyces

123
373

74

65, 74, 75
227, 228
194, 227,
229, 251

minor, Stilbohypoxylon
moelleri, Stilbohypoxylon

monthadangii, Dokmaia
mucronata, Zizyphus
multiformis, Arthrobotrys
muroiana, Hypocrea
musae, Dictyosporium

, Sphaerulina
mutabilis, Kuehneromyces

, Pholiota
myriadea, Sphaerella

, Sphaeria
, Sphaerulina

nesodaphnes, Drepanoconis
nicotianae, Cercospora
nigrescens, Gloiodon 153,

, Hydnum

1

154
153

novae-zelandiae, Artomyces 190,
229-231,

, Chaetosphaeria

occidentale, Gloiodon
, Gloiodon

ochraceum, Steccherinum
ochroflavida, Dryophila

, Pholiota
ocoteae, Cryptobasidium
oedipus, Agaricus

, Dryophila
, Hemipholiota
, Hypholoma
, Phaeogalera
, Pholiota

oedipus, Psathyrella

248

77,

okefenokeensis, Rogersiomyces

66, 70
35, 66,

255

, 72
72,

266
99-103

26
261,

148,

138,

138,

59

, 157,
, 154,
194, :
233, :

, 250,
335,

153,

81, 83

83, 81

33
, 29
263
133
150

80
80

142
138
148

, 59
292
159
159
212,
234,
251
337

159
157
159
84
84
39

, 84
83

, 84
84

77, 81-83
81, 83, 84

84
86-92

oligospora var. microspora, Arthrobotrys

, Arthrobotrys
var. sarmatica, Arthrobotry:

orbicularis, Meliola
oryzae, Cercospora
ostreatus, Pleurotus
oudemansii, Arthrobotrys

pallida, Botryoconis
palmicola, Cercophora
parasiticum, Hydnum
parvicolle, Monacrosporium

, Gamsylella
penzigii, Cercospora

petersii, Clavaria
philoprina, Guignardia
phragmiticola, Libartania
piperata, Clavaria

289

267

295

231

23
25

5 25

, 292,

19

39
, 268,

289, I
, 296,

234,
375,

, 233,

, 25
, 26
, 26
164
295
188
, 2 1

, 4 3
272
160

23
23

192,
298
236
377
119
236

385

©Verlag Ferdinand Berger & Söhne Ges.m.b.H., Horn, Austria, download unter www.biologiezentrum.at



, Clavicorona 212, 220, 230,
231, 247

, Leaia 160
, Artomyces 190, 194, 206, 218,

220, 231, 233, 234, 250, 251
polyspora, Sphaerulina 148, 150
populicola, Cercospora 295
pseudopuberula, Phialina 311
psidii, Meliola 162
psychrophila, Arthrobotrys 21
psychrophilum, Monacrosporium 21
pudorinum, Hydnum 153, 159
pudorinus, Gloiodon 159
pulvinata, Apiocamarops 361, 363
pulvinatus, Atractocolax 91
pyxidata, Clavaira 181, 206, 234, 236, 243

var. asperospora, Clavaria 240,
247, 248

, Clavicorona 203, 228, 233, 234
var. asperospora, Clavicorona 216,

220, 233, 244
pyxidatus, Artomyces 185-187, 191, 194,

198, 222, 229, 234, 235,
238, 243, 249, 251

, Clavaria 243

quisquiliarum, Hypoxylon
, Stilbohypoxylon

raciborskii, Lasiosphaeria
recurvum, Digitodesmium
rehmiana, Mycosphaerella

, Sphaerulina
restionis, Septoriella
reticulata, Sebacina

, Tremella
reticulatum, Corticioides

, Corticium

66, 74
65, 67, 70

178
135
148
150
127
352

351, 352, 354
351

351, 352

saccardoi, Botryoconis
samuelsii, Mirannulata

, Stilbohypoxylon
sanguinea, Botryoconis
scortea, Cercophora
septata, Dictyochaeta
shimekii, Javaria
simplex, Leptomassaria

, Psammina
sordida, Dryophila

, Flammula

39
172-180

65, 66, 72
43
269
344
357

72, 74
123
83
83

sorghi f. maydis, Cercospora 292
sparassoidea, Sebacina 348-354

, Tremella 351, 352
sphaerulinae, Mycosphaerella 145, 148,

150
, Pseudocercospora 145

stephenii, Artomyces 189-191, 194, 198,
220, 222, 236, 238, 251

stilbohypoxyli, Hypocrea
stipitata, Psammina
stratosum, Hydnum

, Leaia
stratosus, Gloiodon
strigosum, Hydnum

, Steccherinum
strigosus, Gloiodon

, Sclerodon
subaustralis, Lentinellus
symphorematis var. major, Mcliola 164

tasmaniensis, Artomyces

255-266
123
160
160

160
153,158,160

160

158-160
160

187,189

190, 194, 238,
240, 241, 248,

250,251
taxophila, Clavaria 181, 199, 236

, Clavicorona 186, 187, 189, 199,
201-205, 249

taxophilus, Craterellus 198, 199, 223
telfairii, Xylaria 107
tetraploides, Dictyosporium 132, 133
thaumasia, Arthrobotrys 21
thaumasium, Monacrosporium 21
themedae, Libartania 119
tortuosa, Irenopsis 163
tremellina, Terana 349
tremellinum, Corticium 349, 350, 352

var. reticulatum, Corticium 351, 352
trianguliconidia, Chaetosphaeria314, 316,

333, 335, 337
triarmatus, Acrodictys 371
trichostroma, Meliola 162
triseptata, Cordana 329, 332

, Exserticlava 320, 332
tuba, Clavicorona 204, 205

, Physalacria 204
tubulicollaris, Chaetosphaeria 314, 316,

337, 339, 340
39, 40, 43

39, 40
39, 43

241, 243
190, 209,217,

241, 244
190, 194, 206, 209,
210, 218, 240, 241,
243, 248, 249, 251

tumefaciens, Botryoconis
, Cephalosporium
, Drepanoconis

turgida, Clavaria
, Clavicorona

turgidus, Artomyces

uberina, Astrosphaeriella
ulmariae, Phialina
umbellatarum, Diaporthe
umbilicatum, Hypoxylon

357
311
275

74

valdiviensis, Helicogermslita 109, 113
, Rosellinia 109

vasiformis, Exserticlava 320
venezuelensis, Astrosphaeriella 357
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verruculospora, Chaetosphaeria 314- 316, wynniae, Omphalina 188
340, 344

vesicaria, Tremella 352 , _, ,, ___
villipes, Aunscalpium 187, 189, 252 yerbae' Phyll°st>ct* 373
viride, Trichoderma 263
viridescens, Pseudoacrodictys 366, 370 zebrina, Cercospora 292
vulgäre, Auriscalpium 187-189, 252 zeylanicum, Dictyosporium 133
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